Fig. 8 Drive Gearbox (Double Speed) III

FIG | SER | FIG/SER. PART PART 254
NO. | NO. NO. NO. NAME
DRIVE GEARBOX llI 254
7 1 F7S1 |160.37.101-1A TRANSMISSION CASE 1
7 2 F7S2 | 12.37.146 WASHER 2
7 3 F7S3 | GB/T5786-M16%1.5%16 BOLT M 16x1.5%16 2
7 4 F7S4 | 160.37.208 SEAL SLEEVE 2
7 5 F7S5 | GB/T9877.1-50x80%12 OIL SEAL FB50x80%12 4
7 6 F7S6 | GB/T893.1-80 CIRCLIP 80 2
7 7 F7S7 | GB/T276-92307 BEARING 92307 2
7 8 | F17S8 | 160.37.207-1 BEARING SEAT 2
AS
7 9 F7S9 | 160.37.204 ADJUSTING SHIMS 0.1 REQUIRE
AS
7 | 10 | F7S10 | 160.37.205 ADJUSTING SHIMS 0.15 REQUIRE
AS
7 | 11 | F7S11 | 160.37.206 ADJUSTING SHIMS 0.4 REQUIRE
7 |12 | F7S12 | GB/T93-10 WASHER 10 31
7 | 13 | F7S13 | GB/T5783-M10%30 BOLT M10x30 16
7 | 14 | F7S14 | GB/T3452.1-103%3.55 O-RING 103%3.55 2
7 | 15 | F7S15 | GB/T3452.1-28%3.55 O-RING 28x3.55 2
7 | 16 | F7S16 | 250.37.209 13T GEAR 2
7 | 17 | F7817 | 160.37.196 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 1
7 | 18 | F7S18 | 160.37.203 WASHER 2




7 19 | F7S19 | 160.37.202 DIFFERENTIAL SIDE GEAR 2
7 20 | F7S20 | GB/T297-2007111 BEARING 2007111 2
7 21 F7S21 | 160.37.197-1 DIFFERENTIAL CASE 1
7 22 | F7S22 | 160.37.195 LOCKING SLICE 5
7 23 | F7S23 | GB/T5786-M10x1.25%25 BOLT M10x1.25%25 10
7 24 | F7S24 | 160.37.198-2 SHAFT 1
7 25 | F7S25 | GB/T879-6x55 PIN 6x55 1
7 26 | F7S26 | GB/T879-4x50 PIN 4x50 1
7 27 | F7S27 | 160.37.104 THRUST RING 1
7 28 | F7S28 | 160.37.103-1 43T GEAR 1
7 29 | F7S29 | GB/T894.1-34 CIRCLIP 34 1
7 30 | F7S30 | GB/T283-92507 BEARING 92507 1
7 31 F7S31 | 184.37.102 2ND SHAFT 1
7 32 | F7S32 | 160.37.199 WASHER 2
7 33 | F7S33 | 160.37.200 PLANET GEAR 2
7 | 34 | F7S34 | 160.37.205 NEEDLE BEARING 27x32x23.8 2
7 35 | F7S35 | 160.37.106-1 I-Ill SPEED GEAR 1
7 36 | F7S36 | 160.37.110 THRUST RING 1
7 37 | F7S37 | GB/T298-27305 BEARING 27305 2
AS
7 38 | F7S38 | 160.37.122 ADJUSTING SHIMS 0.1 REQUIRE
AS
7 39 | F7S39 | 160.37.123 ADJUSTING SHIMS 0.15 REQUIRE
AS
7 40 | F7S40 | 160.37.124 ADJUSTING SHIMS 0.4 REQUIRE
7 41 F7S41 | 160.37.121-1 BEARING SEAT 1
7 42 | F7542 | 184.37.337 CLAW 1
7 43 | F7S43 | GB/T812-M20x%1.5 NUT M20x1.5 2
7 44 | F7S44 | GB/T858-20 WASHER 20 1
7 45 | F7S45 | GB/T5783-M10x%25 BOLT M10x25 18
7 46 | F7S46 | 160.37.111-3 REVERSE SHAFT 1
7 47 | F7S47 | 160.37.112 THRUST RING 1
7 48 | F7S48 | GB/T3452.1-22.4%2.65 O-RING 22.4x2.65 1
7 49 | F7549 | 160.37.109 BUSH 1
7 50 | F7S50 | 160.37.108 RESERVE GEAR 1
7 51 F7S51 | 160.37.107-2 THRUST RING 1
7 52 | F7S53 | 18411.37.150 SHAFT 1
7 53 | F7S53 | 18411.37.320 1ST SHAFT 1
7 54 | F7S54 | GB/T119-A10x25 PIN A10x25 2
7 55 | F7S55 | GB/T6171-M14%x1.5 NUT M14x1.5 7
7 56 | F7S56 | GB/T93-14 WASHER 14 7
7 57 | F7S57 | GB/T898-M14x1.5%x35 STUD AM14-M14x%x1.5x35 7
7 58 | F7S58 | 160.37.129 GASKET 1
7 59 | F7S59 | 160.37.166 SHIFT LUMP 1
7 60 | F7S60 | 184.37.330 SPLINE SLEEVE 1
7 61 F7S61 | GB/T893.1-42 CIRCLIP 42 1
7 62 | F7S62 | GB/T276-104 ROLLING BEARING 104 1
7 63 | F7S63 | 184.37.328 BEARING SEAT 1
7 64 | F7S64 | GB/T276-206 ROLLING BEARING 206 1
7 65 | F7S65 | 184.37.147 THRUST RING 1
7 66 | F7S66 | 79243/30 NEEDLE BEARING (K303527) 1
7 67 | F7S67 | GB/T895.1-35 CIRCLIP 35 1




7 | 68 | F7S68 | 184.37.146 20/43T GEAR 1
7 | 69 | F7S69 | GB/T276-106 BEARING 106 1
7 | 70 | F7S70 | 160.37.144-1 29/35T GEAR 1
7 | 71 | F7S71 | 160.37.130-1 19T GEAR 1
7 | 72 | F7S72 | GB/T894.1-35 CIRCLIP 35 2
7 | 73 | F7S73 | GB/T276-207 BEARING 207 2
7 | 74 | F7S74 | 160.37.127 GASKET 1
7 | 75 | F7S75 | 184.37.321 BEARING SEAT 1
7 | 76 | F7S76 | GB/T5783-M10%x25 BOLT M10x25 24
7 | 77 | F71S77 | GB/T276-107 BEARING 107 1
7 | 78 | F7S78 | 160.37.131 FORK 1
7 | 79 | F7S79 | GB/T879-5x25 PIN 5x25 5
7 | 80 | F7S80 | 160.37.148 SPRING 3
7 | 81 | F7S81 | GB/T308-11/32" BALL 11/32" 3
7 | 82 | F7S82 | 160.37.186 FORK SHAFT 1
7 | 83 | F7S83 | 160.37.187 FORK SHAFT 1
7 | 84 | F7S84 | 160.37.188-1 FORK SHAFT 1
7 | 85 | F7S85 | 160.37.143-1 FORK 1
7 | 86 | F7S86 | 160.37.175 GASKET 1
7 | 87 | F7S87 | 160.37.150 GASKET 1
8 | 88 | F8S88 | TY160.37.017 RELEASED ROD 1
8 | 89 | F8S89 | TY220.37.173 SPRING 1
8 | 90 | F8S90 | GB/T67-M8x12 SCREW M 8x12 2
8 | 91 | F8S91 | GB/T93-8 WASHER 8 2
8 | 92 | F8S92 | TY160.37.169-1 CHECK SLICE 1
8 | 93 | F8S93 | TY220.37.174 WASHER 1
8 | 94 | F8S94 | GB3452.1-15%2.65 O-RING 15x2.65 2
8 | 95 | F8S95 | TY160.37.168-1 SPRING 1
8 | 96 | F8S96 | TY220.37.166 FORK 1
8 | 97 | F8S97 | TY160.37..167-1 FORK 1
8 | 98 | F8S98 | TY220.37.189 FORK SHAFT 1
8 | 99 | F8S99 | 160.37.232 PLUG 2
8 | 100 | F8S100 | GB/T276-304 ROLLING BEARING 304 1
8 | 101 | F8S101 | 184.37.403 16T GEAR 1
8 [102 | F8S102 | 184.37.501 BUSH 2
8 [ 103 | F8S103 | 184.37.404 SHAFT 1
8 | 104 | F8S104 | GB/T276-305 ROLLING BEARING 305 2
8 | 105 | F8S105 | 160.37.154 GASKET 1
8 | 106 | F8S106 | 160.37.155 COVER 1
8 [ 107 | F8S107 | TY220.37.151 WASHER 1
8 | 108 | F8S108 | TY220.37.134 SLIDING SLEEVE 1
8 | 109 | FS109 | 184.37.402 47T GEAR 1
8 | 110 | F8S110 | TY220.37.135 MESHING SLEEVE SEAT 1
8 | 111 | F8S111 | TY220.37.136 MESHING SLEEVE 1
8 | 112 | F8S112 | TY20.37.141 SLIDING SLEEVE 1
8 | 113 | F85113 | TY160.37.157-1 50T GEAR 1
8 [ 114 | F8S114 | TY220.37.161 WASHER 1
8 | 115 | F8S115 | TY160.37.158 PTO SHAFT 1
8 | 116 | F8S116 | GB/T9877.1-35%x55%10 OIL SEAL FB 35x55x10 1
8 | 117 | F8S117 | 160.37.160 COVER 1
8 | 118 | F8S118 | 160.37.159-1 GUARD 1




119

F8S119

GB/T5783-M16x%35

BOLT M 16x35

8 2
8 [ 120 | F8S120 | GB/T93-16 WASHER 16 2
8 | 121 | F8S121 | 160.37.216 WASHER 2
8 [ 122 | F8S122 | 160.37.215-1 FLAT KEY 2
8 | 123 | F85S123 | 160.37.212-2 DRIVING SHAFT 1
8 | 124 | F8S124 | 160.37.218 WASHER 2
8 | 125 | F8S125 | GB276 ROLLING BEARING 211 2
8 | 126 | F8S126 | GB893.1 CIRCLIP 100 2
8 | 127 | F8S127 | 250.37.210 69T GEAR 2
8 | 128 | F8S128 | GB/T858-52 WASHER 52 2
8 [ 129 | F8S129 | GB/T812-M52x%1.5 NUT M 52x1.5 2
8 | 130 | F8S130 | 160.37.221-1 RIGHT CLAW 1
8 | 131 | F85131 | GB/T895.2-45 CIRCLIP 45 1
8 | 132 | F8S132 | 160.37.225-1 LEFT CLAW 1
8 | 133 | F8S133 | 160.37.226-2 L-DRIVING SHAFT HOUSING 1
8 [ 134 | F8S134 | 160.37.211-2 LEFT DRIVING SHAFT 1
8 | 135 | F8S135 | 160.37.222 FORK 1
8 | 136 | F8S136 | 160.37.223 SPRING 1
8 | 137 | F8S137 | 180.37.303 SEAT 1
8 | 138 | F8S138 | 180.37.304 PLATE 1
8 | 139 | F8S139 | 160.37.227-1 FORK SHAFT 1
8 | 140 | F8S140 | GB3452.1-15%2.65 O-RING 15x2.65 1
8 | 141 | F8S141 | GB/T6170-M10 NUT M10 2
8 | 142 | F8S142 | 180.37.305 STUD 1
8 | 143 | F8S143 | 180.37.302 AXIS PIN 1
8 | 144 | F8S144 | GB/T879-4x40 PIN 4x40 1
8 | 145 | F8S145 | 180.37.301-1 OPERATION ROD 1
8 | 146 | F8S146 | GB/T9877.1-55x75%x12 OIL SEAL FB 55x75x12 2
8 | 147 | F85147 | GB3452.1-112%x3.55 O-RING 112x3.55 1
8 | 148 | F8S148 | 160.37.217-2 R-DRIVING SHAFT HOUSING 1
8 [ 149 | F8S149 | 160.37.213 GASKET 2
8 | 150 | F8S150 | GB/T1152-M10x1 GREASE M 10x1 2
8 | 151 | F8S151 | GB/T898-AM12 STUD AM 12-M12x1.25%30 16
8 | 152 | F8S152 | GB/T93-12 WASHER 12 16
8 | 153 | F8S153 | GB/T6171-M12x1.25 NUT M 12x1.25 17
8 | 154 | F8S154 | GB/T276-210 ROLLING BEARING 210 2
8 | 155 | F8S155 | GB/T9877.1-50%x72x12 OIL SEAL FB 50x72x12 4
8 | 156 | F8S156 | 160.37.214 BEARING COVER 2
8 | 157 | F8S157 | 160.37.167-1 FORK SHIFT 1
8 | 158 | F8S158 | 16-0.37.169 CHECK SLICE 1
8 | 159 | F8S159 | GB/T93-8 WASHER 8 2
8 | 160 | F8S160 | 160.37.170 PIN 1
8 | 161 | F8S161 | GB/T67-M8x12 SCREW M 8x12 2
8 | 162 | F8S162 | 160.37.017 RELEASED ROD 1
8 | 163 | F8S163 | GB/T879-5x25 PIN 5x25 1
8 | 164 | F8S164 | GB3452.1-11.8%1.8 O-RING 11.8%x1.8 1
165 | F8S165 | 184.37.402 SPRING 1




